
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/25/22 to 03/04/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/25/22 to 03/04/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/25/22 to 03/04/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1150.8750 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5890.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.41% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.09%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5094.4375 / $ 

824.4613
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13145.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 442.66% / 71.64%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(223.17%)

Gross Profit $ 18298.6328 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 17147.7578) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.268 Winning Rate 32.00%

Profit Factor 1.067 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.774 / 0.046

Avg Winning Trade 1143.6646 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (504.3458) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 23.0175 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 3240.0039 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1170.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 5254.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5890.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.86%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.09%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 8644.1563 / $ 

942.7372
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13145.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (164.53%) / (17.94%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(223.17%)

Gross Profit $ 6471.7148 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 11725.7148) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.814 Winning Rate 23.33%

Profit Factor 0.552 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.234 / (0.344)

Avg Winning Trade 924.5307 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (509.8137) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 175.1333) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 2945.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1155.0078) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 6404.8438 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5890.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.26% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.09%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2367.6875 / $ 

632.4111
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13145.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 36.97% / 9.87%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(223.17%)

Gross Profit $ 11826.9023 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 5422.0586) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.666 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 2.181 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.617 / 0.650

Avg Winning Trade 1314.1003 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (492.9144) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 320.2422 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 3240.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1170.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/28/2022 06:30 Buy 14092.5000 02/28/2022 06:40 14050.6973 (851.0547) (851.0547) 10

2 02/28/2022 06:53 Buy 14105.7500 02/28/2022 07:03 14088.7500 (355.0078) (1206.0625) 10

3 02/28/2022 07:27 Buy 14104.5000 02/28/2022 08:46 14252.5000 2945.0000 1738.9375 79

4 02/28/2022 09:01 Buy 14269.0000 02/28/2022 09:05 14223.0000 (935.0000) 803.9375 4

5 02/28/2022 09:22 Sell 14156.5000 02/28/2022 10:00 14110.7500 900.0000 1703.9375 38

6 02/28/2022 11:01 Sell 14103.0000 02/28/2022 11:42 14034.0000 1365.0000 3068.9375 41

7 02/28/2022 12:06 Sell 14038.5000 02/28/2022 12:20 14089.5615 (1036.2305) 2032.7070 14

8 03/01/2022 06:30 Buy 14195.0000 03/01/2022 07:02 14173.7500 (439.9883) 1592.7188 32

9 03/01/2022 07:32 Buy 14267.0000 03/01/2022 07:40 14211.7500 (1120.0000) 472.7188 8

10 03/01/2022 08:28 Sell 14150.5000 03/01/2022 09:14 14039.5000 2205.0000 2677.7188 46

11 03/01/2022 09:54 Buy 14086.5000 03/01/2022 10:06 14067.5000 (395.0000) 2282.7188 12

12 03/01/2022 10:40 Sell 14008.5000 03/01/2022 10:45 14023.1777 (308.5547) 1974.1641 5

13 03/01/2022 11:11 Sell 13980.7500 03/01/2022 11:17 14010.4785 (609.5781) 1364.5859 6

14 03/01/2022 11:34 Buy 14023.2500 03/01/2022 11:48 14024.0234 0.4766 1365.0625 14

15 03/01/2022 12:04 Buy 14067.7500 03/01/2022 12:16 14039.7207 (575.5859) 789.4766 12

16 03/01/2022 12:25 Sell 14003.0000 03/01/2022 12:54 13956.6133 912.7266 1702.2031 29

17 03/02/2022 06:30 Buy 14074.2500 03/02/2022 06:33 14045.8457 (583.1016) 1119.1016 3

18 03/02/2022 06:58 Buy 14080.7500 03/02/2022 07:06 14059.5000 (440.0078) 679.0938 8

19 03/02/2022 07:23 Sell 13999.0000 03/02/2022 07:28 14016.7500 (370.0000) 309.0938 5

20 03/02/2022 07:48 Buy 14049.0000 03/02/2022 07:54 14035.0195 (294.6094) 14.4844 6

21 03/02/2022 08:02 Buy 14075.7500 03/02/2022 08:42 14168.2500 1835.0156 1849.5000 40

22 03/02/2022 09:10 Buy 14187.7500 03/02/2022 09:25 14175.5000 (260.0000) 1589.5000 15

23 03/02/2022 09:32 Buy 14188.2500 03/02/2022 09:50 14174.2500 (295.0000) 1294.5000 18

24 03/02/2022 10:01 Buy 14210.2500 03/02/2022 10:24 14236.0000 500.0000 1794.5000 23

25 03/02/2022 10:25 Buy 14243.2500 03/02/2022 10:29 14238.5000 (110.0000) 1684.5000 4

26 03/02/2022 11:01 Buy 14247.0000 03/02/2022 11:22 14249.0000 25.0000 1709.5000 21

27 03/02/2022 11:42 Buy 14259.5000 03/02/2022 11:52 14248.5859 (233.2813) 1476.2188 10

28 03/02/2022 12:03 Buy 14280.7500 03/02/2022 12:12 14251.8125 (593.7500) 882.4688 9

29 03/02/2022 12:30 Buy 14269.0000 03/02/2022 12:40 14253.7451 (320.0977) 562.3711 10

30 03/03/2022 07:05 Sell 14248.0000 03/03/2022 08:21 14085.2500 3240.0039 3802.3750 76

31 03/03/2022 08:47 Buy 14116.2500 03/03/2022 08:56 14083.3662 (672.6758) 3129.6992 9

32 03/03/2022 08:57 Buy 14124.0000 03/03/2022 09:21 14103.7500 (420.0117) 2709.6875 24

33 03/03/2022 09:44 Buy 14144.5000 03/03/2022 09:45 14124.0000 (425.0000) 2284.6875 1

34 03/03/2022 09:47 Buy 14151.7500 03/03/2022 09:54 14132.2500 (405.0000) 1879.6875 7

35 03/03/2022 10:05 Buy 14154.7500 03/03/2022 10:32 14148.9238 (131.5234) 1748.1641 27

36 03/03/2022 10:57 Sell 14135.5000 03/03/2022 11:01 14142.2500 (150.0078) 1598.1563 4

37 03/03/2022 11:10 Sell 14103.5000 03/03/2022 11:12 14145.2500 (850.0000) 748.1563 2

38 03/03/2022 11:33 Sell 14127.5000 03/03/2022 12:27 14037.2500 1790.0000 2538.1563 54

39 03/03/2022 12:32 Sell 14004.2500 03/03/2022 12:51 14004.7500 (25.0000) 2513.1563 19

40 03/04/2022 06:35 Buy 13981.2500 03/04/2022 06:40 13924.2500 (1155.0000) 1358.1563 5

41 03/04/2022 07:07 Sell 13857.2500 03/04/2022 07:25 13857.6689 (23.3789) 1334.7773 18

42 03/04/2022 07:27 Sell 13840.7500 03/04/2022 07:36 13846.2148 (124.2930) 1210.4844 9

43 03/04/2022 07:45 Sell 13795.0000 03/04/2022 08:16 13774.7500 390.0156 1600.5000 31

44 03/04/2022 08:35 Sell 13744.0000 03/04/2022 08:39 13801.7500 (1170.0000) 430.5000 4

45 03/04/2022 09:10 Buy 13813.2500 03/04/2022 09:40 13838.2500 485.0000 915.5000 30

46 03/04/2022 09:53 Buy 13859.7500 03/04/2022 10:16 13894.5615 681.2305 1596.7305 23

47 03/04/2022 10:38 Buy 13902.5000 03/04/2022 10:41 13867.5000 (715.0117) 881.7188 3

48 03/04/2022 10:53 Sell 13846.5000 03/04/2022 11:21 13809.7705 719.5898 1601.3086 28

49 03/04/2022 11:42 Sell 13795.5000 03/04/2022 12:02 13779.5215 304.5742 1905.8828 20

50 03/04/2022 12:22 Sell 13756.5000 03/04/2022 12:27 13793.5000 (755.0078) 1150.8750 5
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